
Jason Bill
Direct: 651-312-1873

1-800-456-1265 x1873
jbill@saxonfleetservices.com

Andy Burgess
Direct: 651-312-1810

1-800-456-1265 x1810
aburgess@saxonfleetservices.com

Joe Fitzenberger
Direct: 651-312-1870

1-800-456-1265 x1870
jfitzenberger@saxonfleetservices.com

Matt Goess
Direct: 651-312-1858

1-800-456-1265 x1858
mgoess@saxonfleetservices.com

Kurt Johnson
Direct: 651-312-1869

1-800-456-1265 x1869
kjohnson@saxonfleetservices.com

Robert Samuelson
Direct: 651-312-1802

1-800-456-1265 x1802
rsamuelson@saxonfleetservices.com

Jason Saxon
Direct: 651-312-1816

1-800-456-1265 x1816
jsaxon@saxonfleetservices.com

Peter Sprafka
Direct: 651-312-1815

1-800-456-1265 x1815
psprafka@saxonfleetservices.com

USED VEHICLE DEPARTMENT

Blake Saxon
Direct: 651-312-1853

1-800-456-1265 x1853
bsaxon@saxonfleetservices.com

Save Time,
Save Money!
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SAXON FLEET SERVICES
ACCOUNT MANAGERS 

Franklin Electric Key Dealers:

FORD  •  LINCOLN • FORD MEDIUM DUTY  •  CHEVROLET  •  BUICK  •  GMC  •  CADILLAC

CHRYSLER  •  DODGE  •  JEEP  •  RAM  •  RAM MEDIUM DUTY

1-800-456-1265, ext.1817
www.saxonfleetservices.com

7571 9th Street North ~ Oakdale, MN 55128-6626 • 651-312-1817 • Fax: 651-222-1998

Four Generations and 60 Years in Business                                  Equal Opportunity Employer

Save Time, Save Money

Factory Fleet Ordering

s Lead times vary (Call for most current information)

s Saxon will pre-arrange courtesy delivery to your local dealer

s Upfitting Available (Vehicles show up ready to work)

Reduces Cost 
of Ownership
s Cost per mile analysis

s Trades are welcome 

s Remarketing options (Existing Vehicle)

Eliminate Waste
s Fleet Powertrain Warranty is longer 

(5 yrs/100,000 miles)

s Saxon quotes will be prompt and professional

s Saxon quotes take 15 minutes

s Pay cash, finance or lease

Plan Ahead, Order Now for Timely
Vehicle Delivery for 2021 Season!

CENTRAL DEALER

FLEET FACTSFLEET FACTS

USED VEHICLE DEPARTMENT AT SAXON FLEET SERVICES

Have an immediate need for a quality pre-owned vehicle and don't have time to plan a factory order? 
Our Used Vehicle Department specializes in finding solutions for seasonal hires and specialty applications needs. 

Please contact Blake Saxon, our Used Vehicle Manager at 651-312-1853 for availability and pricing today. 


